

FURNITURI DE BIROU

I.D.: 45840006

Data publicarii	24.04.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.383,49 RON - 1.383,49 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSARE PVC BUC 500 0.42 210.00 39.90 2 PLIC C5 BUC 200 0.21 42.00 7.98 3 PLIC CU BURDUF A4 5 CM BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 4 EVIDENTIATOR GALBEN BUC 16 2.10 33.60 6.38 5 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM CUT 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 6 CUTTER BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 7 FOARFECA BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 8 TUS STAMPILA ALBASTRU BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 9 MARKER PERMANENT BUC 6 2.52 15.12 2.87 10 PIX SCHNEIDER BUC 20 1.26 25.20 4.79 11 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5 L BUC 15 12.61 189.15 35.94 12 MASCA PROTECTIE FATA DE UNICA FOLOSINTA ;3 PLIURI/3 STRATURI;50 buc/CUT BUC 200 4.20 840.34 159.66 13Discount 20% MASCA PROTECTIE FATA DE UNICA FOLOSINTA ;3 PLIURI/3 STRATURI;50 buc/CUTbuc 1 -168.07 -168.07 -31.93
